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Full Time Report
Matchday 6 - Thursday 11 December 2025
Arena Stuttgart

VfB Stuttgart Maccabi Tel-Aviv FC

4 (2)
Half-Time

33 Alexander Nübel   
3 Ramon Hendriks
6 Angelo Stiller
7 Maximilian Mittelstädt
8 Tiago Tomás

10 Chris Führich
16 Atakan Karazor   
22 Lorenz Assignon
26 Deniz Undav
29 Finn Jeltsch
45 Lazar Jovanović

1 Fabian Bredlow   
44 Florian Hellstern   
4 Josha Vagnoman

11 Bilal El Khannouss
18 Jamie Leweling
27 Badredine Bouanani
28 Nikolas Nartey
30 Chema Andrés
31 Christopher Olivier
37 Maximilian Herwerth

Coach:

Sebastian Hoeneß

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 6 15

Attempts on target 5 7

Saves 0 1

Corners 4 7

Offsides 1 1

Fouls committed 6 19

Fouls suffered 7 12

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 64% 62%

Ball in play 18'23" 33'35"

Total ball in play 28'33" 53'59"

Referee:

Marian Barbu (ROU)
Assistant referees:

Mircea Mihail Grigoriu (ROU)
Adrian Vornicu (ROU)
Fourth official:

Florin Andrei (ROU)

18:45CET

45'

90'

22 Lorenz Assignon 24'

45 Lazar Jovanović Y 30'

8 Tiago Tomás 37'

2'01''

7 Maximilian Mittelstädt P 50'

11 Bilal El Khannouss
8 Tiago Tomás 63'

18 Jamie Leweling
26 Deniz Undav 62'

30 Chema Andrés
6 Angelo Stiller 62'

11 Bilal El Khannouss Y 65'

27 Badredine Bouanani
45 Lazar Jovanović 74'

4 Josha Vagnoman
22 Lorenz Assignon 89'

46' 77 Osher Davida
30 Itamar Noy

46' 42 Dor Peretz
10 Kervin Andrade

52' 3 Roy Revivo

54' Y 5 Mohamed Ali Camara

71' 6 Tyrese Asante
5 Mohamed Ali Camara

81' 19 Elad Madmon
34 Saied Abu Farchi

82' Y 41 Itai Ben Hamo

4'30''4 Josha Vagnoman 60 Ilay Ben Simon
29 Hélio Varela

(0)
Half-Time 1

90 Roi Mishpati   
3 Roy Revivo
4 Heitor
5 Mohamed Ali Camara

10 Kervin Andrade
21 Noam Ben Harosh
29 Hélio Varela
30 Itamar Noy
34 Saied Abu Farchi
36 Ido Shahar   
41 Itai Ben Hamo

22 Ofek Melika   
51 Shalev Saadya   
2 Avishay Cohen
6 Tyrese Asante

15 Yonas Malede
19 Elad Madmon
23 Ben Lederman
42 Dor Peretz
52 Idan Weinberg
60 Ilay Ben Simon
77 Osher Davida

Coach:

Žarko Lazetić

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 3 7

Attempts on target 0 2

Saves 3 3

Corners 1 2

Offsides 2 2

Fouls committed 7 14

Fouls suffered 6 19

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 36% 38%

Ball in play 10'10" 20'24"

Total ball in play 28'33" 53'59"

VAR:

Bram Van Driessche (BEL)
Assistant VAR:

Rob Dieperink (NED)

Attendance: 57,000


